Technetix Inc I 8490 Upland Drive, Suite 200, Englewood CO 80112, USA
Tel: +1 866 956 5608 I info-usa@technetix.com I www.technetix.com
Jan/2016 - Version 1.1
�� High performance sealed F-connector
�� Exceeds SCTE and Telcordia™
specifications
�� Conical, 360° compression sleeve
provides

and designs in Europe and certain other countries.
Digicon® Cable Numbers
Ordering information
F-Connectors Mfg # Description Std Pkg
708858 DS-59 RG591 100/bag
708859 DS-59Q RG59Q2 100/bag
712684 DS-59U RG59 Universal 100/bag
708860 DS-6 RG61 100/bag
708861 DS-6Q RG6Q2 100/bag
712685 DS-6U RG6 Universal 100/bag
709856 DSRA-6 RG6 Right Angle1 50/bag
710233 DS-6PL RG6 Plenum 100/bag
703752 DS-7P RG7P (pin)1 50/bag
705122 DS-7QP RG7 Quad Shield (pin)2 50/bag
702252 DS-11 RG11 (pin)1 50/bag
709007 DS59Q-HEC2 Headend 59Q3 100/bag
702450 DS-59Q-MINI Mini 59Q4 100/bag
713571 DS-320T MDU 320 25/bag
BNC Connectors Mfg # Description Std Pkg
214338 DS-BNC-59Q BNC 59Q3 50/bag
702024 DS-BNC-9167 BNC 59Q5 50/bag
702251 DS-BNC59Q-MINI BNC Mini 59Q4 50/bag
707226 DS-BNC59-MINI BNC Mini 59 50/bag
720018 DS-59BNCU BNC 59U 50/bag
720019 DS-6BNCU BNC 6U 50/bag
RCA Connectors Mfg # Description Std Pkg
716269 DS-59URCA RCA RG592 50/bag